	Charles but the	M C : 100mc	072.0		100 p. 100 p. 1
ATIONAL Assessment Centre	Jeb description	Date &T	ima Completed	Don	c'pî.
)ate In: 5/3/21 17:53	100 desertion		14		
COTHU MA [PCZ 2100, 29941 h4	SAS c-Illing	(C. 7her)			
Veh No GBG 6815 B	E-mail (while this, Al				
111A 3/2/21 09:36.	I-Motor Claim For	-			
With the second	I-Motor W/O (With				
Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplonded				
	Assessment/Survey	(Trankla Owner)	Wksp		
IP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pay	Tel:	TI TOTAL	Fax:)
referred Wesp / INC Assign Wiesp / QW: (*		n-IŅC(·).	*	
P Particulors: Veh No: 6	BF 283 U	Tel:)	
Owner / Driver: () Cover	Type: ()
Policy No: (riod: (Time:)	
Confirmed by : (Note-Est. Status (WO)	: N: 0-20%; P:	21-79%. P; 8	d-100%]	<u> </u>
Institute and a second	Warranty: YES ()	/NO()			
Year of Registration.	Warranty: 783 ())		T 2727 5 7 7	
EACOCIO I CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	建筑的侧部部	是是是不是	13 400 PM	(
One /URelight Customer : Customers Info	STATE COULT	ential & Strictly NO	rafer of repole	er.	
Customar's Info	rmation strictly come	Ollino, a			
() Walk-In Customar . Odoto	TO THE PERSON OF THE	-	1 .)		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail lasur	er ulcoentui.	- 1			,)
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er ulcoentui.	- 1			Yondby · ·
() Total Lass Case : to e-mail Insur Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoic	er ulcoentui.	- 1			yone by
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoic	e: YES()/NO	- 1) Jone by
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice (a) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur (b) Towed-In (); Invoice (c) Towed-In (); Invoice (d) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur (d) Towed-In (); Invoice (d) Towed-	er ulcoentait	- 1	Co: (#		ionoby .
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice [Converted to Converted to Conver	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	- 1			none,by
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice [Converted to Converted to Conver	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	- 1	Co: (#		Tonoby .
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice [Converted to Converted to Conver	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	- 1	Co: (#		Jone by
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice (Controlled of Manager of	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	- 1	Co: (#) Done by
() Total Lass Case : to e-mail Insur Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoic Committee of the Call of the Call of the Call 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	(); Towing	Co: (#		Dono by
() Total Lass Case : to e-mail Insur Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoic Committee of the Call of the Call of the Call 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	(); Towing	Co: (#		Tono by
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice (Controlled of Manager of	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	(); Towing	Co: (#) Donothy
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice (Controlled of Manager of	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	(); Towing	Co: (#		Tonoby
() Total Lass Case : to e-mail Insur- Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invoic Control () / Towed-in (); Invoic Control () / Towed-in () /	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car() () 3000] ()	(); Towing			That had bi
() Total Lass Case : to e-mail Insur- Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invoic Control () / Towed-in (); Invoic Control () / Towed-in () /	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car() () 3000] ()	(); Towing	Co; (#	INC (350)	Tono by
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Comparison (IN Cally II) Cally III	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car() () 3000] ()	(); Towing	Co; (#	240/243	That had bi
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Comparison	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	(); Towing And	Co; (# Ling (330); ment (5100);	2120 240/243 2120 230	That had bi
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Committee (IN C 10 1) (IN C 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	(); Towing And	Co; (# Ling (330); ment (3100);	2120 240/243 2120 230	That had bi
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Comparison	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	(); Towing Aspert of positions of the second of the seco	Co: (# Co: (#	2120 240/243 2120 230	That had bi
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice (Invoice () / Towed-In (); Inv	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	(); Towing Aspert of positions of the second of the seco	Co: (# Co: (#	TOTAL STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF	Radibi
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In () / Towed-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In () / Towed-In () / Towed-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In () / Towed-In () /	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	(); Towing ABJET OF PRODUCT OF THE STATE O	Co: (# Co: (#	TINC (350) \$40/343 \$120 \$30 \$1160	Radibi
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In () / Towed-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In () / Towed-In () / Towed-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In () / Towed-In () /	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car()	(); Towing Astronomy State Astronomy State All Astronomy State () All Accident Report 2) DA I Dameya Astronomy 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fellow-Through For plaining status 6) TR: Re-Impaution 7) NI: Idao DA + SMI 8) NTUC Additional Sc OD. *NS: Contracy Car/ *NS: Contracy Car/ *NG: Rapair Castrod *NG: Rapair Castrod	Co: (// Cointelland Colored Cointelland Colored Cointelland Colored Cointelland Cointellan	100 (350) 540/343 5120 530 101 3003) 573 5160 535 510 535	kadibi
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice (In Called In (); Invoice (In Called	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car() () 3000] ()	(); Towing Astronopology Por plaining asalust 6) TR: Re-impaution 7) N1; Idao DA + SMI 8) NTUC Additional Scoph *NS: Contracy Car / *NS: Repair Contract *NS: Post Repair Int	Co: (// Co: (/	100 (350) 540/343 5120 530 101 3003) 573 5160 535 510 535	kadibi
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice (IN Child In Section) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Section) Injury : Driver/Child Section Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car() () 3000] ()	A District of the second of th	Co; (# Co; (#	TINC (350) \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$	kadibi
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Control Control	e: YES() / NO Courtesy Car() () 3000] ()	(); Towing Astronopology Por plaining asalust 6) TR: Re-impaution 7) N1; Idao DA + SMI 8) NTUC Additional Scoph *NS: Contracy Car / *NS: Repair Contract *NS: Post Repair Int	Co: (# Co: (#	INC (350) 540/543 5120 530 5160 531 510 520 530 531 531	

SN092135000F / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 05/03/2021 17:53 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui

VERSION: 1 (05/03/2021 17:53 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving i. In report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GMA Records management Centre established by the General made and the report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 i. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

05/03/2021 17:53 (SGT)

03/02/2021 09:30 (SGT)

56 Jln Benaan Kapal, Singapore 399644

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG6815R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

Yes

ROBINSON CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

car.rental@sianghock.com.sg

(Phone) +65-68482002

+65-68482002

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Toyota

Dyna

Employment

No - Claiming third party

Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

First Capital Comprehensive

No

D-20095472MFCV/31

DRIVER

Name of Driver

Work Permit No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

@ Accident report SN092135000F

MUTHALRAJ SATHISHKUMAR

GXXXX061N

12/05/1989

Outdoor

05/12/2013 Date Of Driving Pass 7 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Driving experience Male (Phone) +65-85919182 Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number car.rental@sianghock.com.sg **Email Address** 21 jalan masjid singapore Address Address complement 418946 Postcode No Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No 2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident No Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT refer to statement. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 GBF283U Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category

Name of Driver Contact Number Address

Postcode

Address complement

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

PTE (FO)

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ETCH PLAN							
		4					
		A DELB	12		B	= G8G6 = G8F2	83 U
	Kang	Siang	Coffee	S+ 911	Jln	Bengan	Kapal

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On	the ment	spred do	te and	time my	rechicle
201215	0 1.01	Dagual	at cappe	stall a	nd waiting
o mu C	ollegano	Suddenly	the ven	cle GIBT 28	DO KINESSE
nd coll	ide with	my vehic	le. at 1	ne time of	Callibian
y vehic	le 1001	.Ctn.Hone	ry.		
-					
					THE STATE OF THE S
	The second	The same of the sa			
					42.00
	a rille communication	127			
			Early London		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder/s beardure Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



Vehicle No / Chassis No

Name of insured

Insured Estimated Value

THINK ONE CREDIT PTE LTD

Authorised Driver* ANY AUTHORISED DRIVER

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive

(1) Whilst the vehicle is being used in connection with the Insured's buriness-

(a) Any person provided he is in the Insured's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission.

(2) Whilst the vehicle is being used for social, domestic or pleasure purposes - *

(a) Any person who is driving on the Insured's order or with their permission.

For drivers with more than 1 year driving experience and/or not less than 21 years of age

Excess: S\$1,000.00 on Section I & II separately (for Long Term Lease - 1 year or more) S\$2,500.00 on Section I & II separately (for Short Term Lease - less than 1 year)

S\$1,000,00 on Section I & II separately (for Staff)

For drivers with less than 1 year driving experience and/or less than 21 years of age

S\$4,500,00 on Section I.& II separately (for Short Term Lease - less than 1 year)

S\$2,000.00 on Section I & II separately (for Staff)

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

Limitations as to use"

Use in connection with the Insured's business

Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Insured's business.

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover-

Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

(3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or raward.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation). Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings:

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

MS First Capital Insurance Limited (Approved Insurers)

Issued at Singapore on 01 04 2020

Authorised Signature

A Member of MSSAD INSURANCE SHOUP

ACCIENT STATEMENT

705	(DD/MM/YYYY),TIME(4:30)(HH;MM)	(IDENI DATE)
Kapa	Stall . Jin Bernan Kaltel	. 030 0
50		CATION: Kang Strong
		DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	and the same of th	VEHICLE NUMBER: GR G681
	CAPITAL.	INSURANCE COMPANY: MS A
	ATY/THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT)	LOCULEY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE/T
	Y/MOTORCTCLE/OTTICIO/	THE ICAL DON/COLIDE/MPV/VANA
	NI:	AT TIME OF A
	NSURANCE . (1ES/NO)	THE WOLL OF A BATANCE LINIDER VOLUE !
	REPORTING ONLY)	F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY C
		2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
	CONTACT: G8482002	MINIME ROBINSON CAR
	CONTACT: G8482972	B) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT :
		C) ADDRESS :
		Abinocation in the control of the co
	Y HOLDER	*CONTINUE TO 3.D IF DRIVER ALSO
	(244) E/EEDANIE)	3. DRIVER
	(MALE/FEMALE) 19182	A) NAME :
	CONTACT:	B) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT :
		C) ADDRESS :
)(DD/MM/YYYY)	
		D) DATE OF BIRTH: (
		E) OCCUPATION : (INDOOR/OUTDO
		F) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPERIENCE
	SURED'S COMPANY? (YES/NO)	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF
	WITH INSURED: HATCH	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF
	WITH INSURED	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DR
	NING/OTHERS	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DR
	NING/OTHERS	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DR
	WITH INSURED	5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/C
	NING/OTHERS	5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/C
	NING/OTHERS)	5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/C
	NING/OTHERS)	5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/C
	NING/OTHERS	5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAN B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/C 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/N 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/N IF YES PLEASE STATE WHICH PO
	NING/OTHERS) S TATION:	5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/C) 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/NO IF YES PLEASE STATE WHICH PO
	NING/OTHERS) TATION: MODEL:	5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAN B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/O 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/O 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/O 1F YES PLEASE STATE WHICH PO
	NING/OTHERS) TATION: MODEL:	5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAN B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/O 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/O 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/O 1F YES PLEASE STATE WHICH PO
	NING/OTHERS) TATION: MODEL:	5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAN B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/O 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/O 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/O 1F YES PLEASE STATE WHICH PO
	NING/OTHERS	15 NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DR 5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAN B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/O 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO 15 YES PLEASE STATE WHICH PO 8.THIRD PARTY VEHICLE: A) VEHICLE NO: GBF 282 B) DRIVER'S NAME: C) NRIC.FIN PASSPORT NO.:
	MING/OTHERS	15 NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DR 5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAN B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/O 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO 15 YES PLEASE STATE WHICH PO 8.THIRD PARTY VEHICLE: A) VEHICLE NO: GBF 282 B) DRIVER'S NAME: C) NRIC.FIN PASSPORT NO.:
	NING/OTHERS	5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAN B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/O 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/NO IF YES PLEASE STATE WHICH PO 8.THIRD PARTY VEHICLE: A) VEHICLE NO: GNF 282 B) DRIVER'S NAME: C) NRIC.FIN PASSPORT NO.: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE: A) VEHICLE NO: